T GRHR

ATd 2016 B 3id i @RI W |H FAD
(erer@mfaT vafw sriws 4
ard 2015 & v #@iRys Fdad
SaSRURED)
foojur TOIC IYAM | AT 2016 OF | goIC AT & ARATID
2015-16 CIESICEIRC G ISl &1 ufrerd
aq | Ay
Y T A
1. Tord wTfRrt 46229.25 40172.66 86.90 81.40
(@h B o 37350.28 34360.12 91.99 83.83
(i) <cru JeHr usiieRo %Y 2700.00 2444.67 90.54 89.66
(i) y—<rora 60.28 55.21 91.59 81.48
(i) fa@r a= 17850.96 15799.27 88.51 87.02
(iv) = SdrE godb 5100.00 4796.44 94.05 92.30
(V) davqgall dorm Hamsil W = $R qA 11639.04 11264.52 96.78 71.01
Jeb
(@ W = IoRa 3803.51 2332.65 61.33 93.36
(T \grdr Irgar 3R 3w 5075.46 3479.89 68.56 67.37
2. SR it 11986.28 17251.03 143.92 91.43
(®) ®of AR IURT B At 91.12 5728.06 6286.28 35.58
(@) e wifwt . . -- .
(1) SYUR AT T GIATY 11895.16 11522.97 96.87 92.56
3. P Rt (1+2) 58215.53 57423.69 98.64 83.32
4, AR @ (H+K) 46283.35 43551.74 94.10 88.88
() oRE R TR AR A 46068.91 43211.32 93.80 88.87
(@) =S YPIEAH R ANTRR 9900.14 8132.90 82.15 87.27
(Rrora)
(M daT/ FOIgY W AR Y 18355.99 17032.48 92.79 100.33
CEGRLCED)
(@) Gofrd oRy TR AR o 214.44 340.42 158.75 91.91
(P51 Td YR & 3T
5. AR I (H+7) 11196.67 7903.37 70.59 64.42
(@) VORG O WR AT T 6554.29 5214.25 79.55 76.31
@) 907 /99gd W AN 479.06 443.20 92.51 81.68
(Qrora +fsfira)
) q\Trﬂ’Td Y W AN 4642.38 2689.12 57.93 50.82
(ot Td YR & ITeATdT)
6. P AT (4+5) 57480.02 51455.11 89.52 83.31
() <o 2T {4(@)+ 5(@)} 52623.20 4842557 92.02 87.15
(@) ofvra = {4 (m)+5(T)} 4856.82 3029.54 62.38 52.15
7. faaRa &t vd SurR 735.51 5968.58 811.49 85.33
8. o I (+) /() {1-6(®)} -6393.95 -8252.91 | 129.07 147.83
9. Jfaxiy e/t -11895.16 -11522.97 96.87 92.56
{1+2()+2(@)-6-7}
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AT 2016 A8 & ARG og § Ifeyfeard 7 f6d T o@l &1 &1

i i oI g3l e & SR Brel T
are wE | Noenarg | aqg A | Uoarar | IRww | fAawd | o=
Pl
TS/ T, 3. 21 — 21 — — _ _
forator B qved 214 — 214 — — _ _
T TUSA 36 - 36 -~ - — —
m J— J— — _ _ _ J—
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(ST 3fTST T T9=)
PR IO
(4 7 oranel @t 7 T 1(d) B UH eAd)

(s wud #)
AT 2015-2016 2014-2015
AR TR EINED AT

ara 2629.67 2629.67 2194.15 2194.15
T3 3271.97 5901.64 2850.50 5044.65
E&l 2792.04 8693.68 2347.35 7392.00
NI 2845.86 11539.54 2462.47 9854.47
3R 2485.63 14025.17 2012.94 11867.41
R 2557.49 16582.66 2117.82 13985.23
SESCN 2695.42 19278.08 2168.47 16153.70
TIR 3413.68 22691.76 2970.44 19124.14
foaR 2633.13 25324.89 2377.59 21501.73
SECN] 2944.39 28269.28 2525.16 24026.89
HRAY 2174.80 30444.08 1725.48 25752.36
A (IRMATS) 3916.04 34360.12 2649.53 28401.89

feuoht - Ff a9 iR degew srEafi & fog e 7 f5Y M el & @i e SN BM &
HRIET 78l B, Ao gl dad FMewre el | e 7 f6 T orell & @Rl & foy sl &t
TS Ad P <@l Sy |
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(ST 3fThST BT Tu=)
TR = o
(% W oRaTelt &1 #g AT 1(W) B Udh STeTd)

(s wud #)
AT 2015-2016 2014-2015
ATRISH TRTTHT ATRISH TRTTHT

ara 131.00 131.00 74.95 74.95
3 76.04 207.04 237.95 312.90
E&l 150.59 357.63 148.04 460.94
ESIS 119.65 477.28 227.95 688.89
ATRE 79.61 556.89 101.67 790.56
R 398.34 955.23 432.05 1222.61
SESCN 96.90 1052.13 162.35 1384.96
TIR 92.25 1144.38 473.62 1858.58
SIS 103.46 1247.84 101.61 1960.19
SRy 513.02 1760.86 94.00 2054.19
HRa 211.05 1971.91 326.71 2380.90
g (URMTD) 360.74 2332.65 217.17 2598.07

feuoht - Ff a9 iR degew srEafi & fog e 7 f5Y M el & @i e SN BM &
HRIET 78l B, Ao gl dad FMewre el | e 7 f6 T orell & @Rl & foy sl &t
TS Ad P <@l Sy |



(ST 3fThST BT Tu=)
REREICH CIRECIREC RN
(& wTRI® oraTelt B Ag AT 1(7) B UH FAD)

(s wud #)
LI 2015-2016 2014-2015
AR TR EINED AT

S 213.41 213.41 0.00 0.00
a3 -213.41 0.00 378.65 378.65
A 560.22 560.22 165.07 543.72
NI 59.06 619.28 373.50 917.22
SRR 48.07 667.35 508.01 1425.23
R 816.05 1483.40 308.10 1733.33
SESCN 601.95 2085.35 945.37 2678.70
TR 250.15 2335.50 288.60 2967.30
SIS 359.96 2695.46 286.33 3253.63
SRy 153.57 2849.03 316.95 3570.58
HRAY 208.61 3057.64 624.00 4194.58
g (URMTD) 422.25 3479.89 1350.35 5544.93

feuoht - Ff a9 iR degew srEafi & fog e 7 f5Y M el & @i e SN BM &
HRIET 78l B, Ao gl dad FMewre el | e 7 f6 T orell & @Rl & foy sl &t
TS Ad P <@l Sy |
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(ST 3fThSt T T93)
Dol SR TURI Bl aGelt
(S wTRI oAl &I AG W1 2(dH) B YD STaAd)

(PRI w9 )

IR 2015-2016 2014-2015
aT® TRTTHT aT® TATTT

anret 9.44 9.44 5.65 5.65
g 1.30 10.74 6.23 11.88
E&l 1.73 12.47 6.09 17.97
ESIS 2.01 14.48 5.53 23.50
T 3.88 18.36 5.28 28.78
Rrawx 3.82 22.18 4.81 33.59
SIESCN 4.05 26.23 5.09 38.68
TR 3.75 29.98 4.51 43.19
R 19.66 49.64 7.66 50.85
SECN 8.51 58.15 8.12 58.97
TR 21.49 79.64 7.43 66.41
Ard (URMAD) 5648.42 5728.06 8.33 74.74

feuoht - Ff a9 iR degew srEafi & fog e 7 f5Y M el & @i e SN BM &
HRIET 78l B, Ao gl dad FMewre el | e 7 f6 T orell & @Rl & foy sl &t
TS Ad P <@l Sy |



(ST 3fThST BT Tu=)
3= et
(% W oAttt &1 Ag AT 2(W) B Ydh STeTd)

(s W )
LI 2015-2016 2014-2015
BIRED ST BIRED ST

et — — — —
3 — — — —
q\_.-" J— J— J— _
T - - - -
[EISN - - - -
SIESCN - - - -
TR - - - -
[ENEEN - - - -
STERT - - - -
HRA - - - -
A (IRA7) - - - -

feuoht - Ff a9 iR degew srafi & fog e 7 f5Y M et & @i e SN BM &
HRET 8l B, Ao gl dad FMewrd el | e 7 f6) T orell & @Rl & foy sl &t
TS Ad P <@l Sy |
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(ST 3fThST BT Tu=)

IYR TAT 3 IATT

(G wfre oranslt @t g T 2(7) B UF FAD)

(s wud #)
AT 2015-2016 2014-2015
AR TR EINED AT

S 106.22 106.22 711.23 711.23
T3 638.22 744.44 -213.62 497.61
E&l 281.75 1026.19 1060.80 1558.41
NI 1622.66 2648.85 -63.99 1494.42
3R 1436.21 4085.06 1716.14 3210.56
R 1456.35 5541.41 613.67 3824.23
SESCN 715.39 6256.80 658.86 4483.09
TIR -167.19 6089.61 -198.61 4284.48
foaR 1513.14 7602.75 1090.14 5374.62
SRy 310.52 7913.27 955.04 6329.67
HRa 1952.23 9865.50 754.55 7084.22
Ard (URMAD) 1657.47 11522.97 2516.65 9600.87

feuoht - Ff a9 iR degew srEafi & fog e 7 f5Y M el & @i e SN BM &
HRIET 78l B, Ao gl dad FMewre el | e 7 f6 T orell & @Rl & foy sl &t
TS Ad P <@l Sy |



(ST 3fThST BT Tu=)
Pt mftert
(& wIRe oAl &1 #g AT 3 & UH Fald)

(s wud #)

AT 2015-2016 2014-2015
AR TR EINED AT

ara 3089.74 3089.74 2985.98 2985.98
T3 3774.12 6863.86 3259.71 6245.69
A 3786.33 10650.19 3727.35 9973.04
NI 4649.24 15299.43 3005.46 12978.50
3R 4053.40 19352.83 4344.04 17322.54
R 5232.05 24584.88 3476.45 20798.99
SESCN 4113.71 28698.59 3940.14 24739.13
TIR 3592.64 32291.23 3538.56 28277.69
foaR 4629.35 36920.58 3863.34 32141.03
SECN] 3930.01 40850.59 3899.27 36040.30
HRa 4568.19 45418.78 3438.17 39478.47
Ard (URMAD) 12004.91 57423.69 6742.03 46220.50

feuoht - Ff a9 iR degew srEafi & fog e 7 f5Y M el & @i e SN BM &
HRIET 78l B, Ao gl dad FMewre el | e 7 f6 T orell & @Rl & foy sl &t
TS Ad P <@l Sy |
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(ST 3fThST BT Tu=)
OGO TR ISR T
(S AT ofETell B 7] AT 4(P) DI [H FTAdD)

(s wud #)

AT 2015-2016 2014-2015
AR TR EINED AT

ara 3003.76 3003.76 2605.77 2605.77
T3 3274.50 6278.26 2955.45 5561.22
E&l 3189.38 9467.64 3244.33 8805.55
NI 3748.62 13216.26 2341.19 11146.74
3R 3502.77 16719.03 3745.27 14892.01
R 4475.92 21194.95 2774.71 17666.72
SESCN 3667.25 24862.20 3090.30 20757.02
TIR 2927.38 27789.58 2992.55 23749.57
foaR 3667.93 31457.51 2612.21 26361.78
SECN] 3136.16 34593.67 3152.80 29514.58
HRa 3856.16 38449.83 2924.55 32439.13
Ard (URMAD) 4761.49 43211.32 5268.75 37707.88

feuoht - Ff a9 iR degew srEafi & fog e 7 f5Y M el & @i e SN BM &
HRIET 78l B, Ao gl dad FMewre el | e 7 f6 T orell & @Rl & foy sl &t
TS Ad P <@l Sy |



(ST 3fThST BT Tu=)

SATST YIATT WX ISR I (RT97%4)

(S w1 oAl ®i AG W& 4 (W) DI TH ToAD)

(s wud #)
AT 2015-2016 2014-2015
AR TR EINED AT

ara 674.48 674.48 145.54 145.54
T3 139.68 814.16 142.16 287.70
E&l 548.67 1362.83 962.06 1249.76
NGIE 423.92 1786.75 125.59 1375.35
3R 576.11 2362.86 1274.38 2649.73
R 1308.17 3671.03 260.00 2909.73
SESCN 762.66 4433.69 609.41 3519.14
TIR 497.55 4931.24 921.33 4440.47
SIS 549.35 5480.59 222.69 4663.16
SRy 528.61 6009.20 781.91 5445.07
HRa 768.58 6777.78 661.82 6106.89
Ard (URMAD) 1355.12 8132.90 1206.20 7313.09

feuoht - Ff a9 iR degew srEafi & fog e 7 f5Y M el & @i e SN BM &
HRIET 78l B, Ao gl dad FMewre el | e 7 f6 T orell & @Rl & foy sl &t
TS Ad P <@l Sy |
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(ST 3fThST BT Tu=)
USRI oY TR AR &Y
(@S Ud IR & el
(G w1 oAl & #g AT 4(9) B TH ITAD)

(s T #)
LI 2015-2016 2014-2015
AR TR EINED AT

ara 20.08 20.08 12.68 12.68
L) 1.28 21.36 -11.70 0.98
A 11.62 32.98 -1.04 -0.06
NI 6.95 39.93 1.48 1.42
3R 3.66 43.59 7.90 9.32
RyawR 25.57 69.16 -1.32 8.00
SESCN 53.26 122.42 5.10 13.10
TIR 0.10 122.52 26.38 39.48
SIS 27.32 149.84 47.21 86.69
SRy 16.19 166.03 11.55 98.24
HRA 46.01 212.04 28.92 127.16
g (URMTD) 128.38 340.42 53.77 180.93
feaoft - 1 Ffer a1q] SR dag Rl & foy wifre 7 fFy T ramsit & &R Ud S B @

# #HEH# O o R AR @ 7 faaRa wef vd SuR ot afffera €

HREAT 1 8, Sfey Joil dadl Fewd Brft | wifier 7 f6d 1 oramell & @Rkl &
forg orarelf B P STl Bl <@l A |
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(ST 3fThST BT Tu=)
ORG RY UR AN Y
(G 7RI oranslt @t g T 5(d) B UH eAd)

(s wud #)
AT 2015-2016 2014-2015
AR TR EINED AT

ara 3.34 3.34 233.42 233.42
T3 323.52 326.86 139.17 372.59
Eul 360.20 687.06 207.42 580.01
NI 636.62 1323.68 345.03 925.04
3R 435.21 1758.89 399.89 1324.93
R 414.33 2173.22 280.79 1605.72
SESCN 223.26 2396.48 615.06 2220.78
TIR 490.04 2886.52 317.87 2538.65
SIS 348.37 3234.89 737.68 3276.33
SRy 570.63 3805.52 554.36 3830.69
HRa 438.42 4243.94 381.17 4211.86
Ard (URMAD) 970.31 5214.25 911.91 5123.77

feuoht - Ff a9 iR degew srEafi & fog e 7 f5Y M el & @i e SN BM &
HRIET 78l B, Ao gl dad FMewre el | e 7 f6 T orell & @Rl & foy sl &t
TS Ad P <@l Sy |
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(s #)
AT 2015-2016 2014-2015
AR TR EINED AT

ara 62.56 62.56 116.11 116.11
L) 120.78 183.34 161.46 277.57
E4l 160.38 343.72 250.64 528.21
NI 207.01 550.73 169.11 697.32
SHES] 21.75 572.48 190.97 888.29
R 225.66 798.14 422.27 1310.56
SESCN 155.91 954.05 224.54 1535.10
TIR 167.20 1121.25 190.40 1725.50
SIS 585.67 1706.92 465.70 2191.20
SRy 206.99 1913.91 180.56 2371.76
HRa 227.57 2141.48 103.52 2475.28
g (URMTD) 547.64 2689.12 507.55 2982.83

feuoht - Ff a9 iR degew srafi & fog e 7 f5Y M et & @i e SN BM &
HRET 8l B, Ao gl dad FMewrd el | e 7 f6) T orell & @Rl & foy sl &t
TS Ad P <@l Sy |



(ST 3fThST BT Tu=)
Pl IoRG Y
(G wifre oranslt @t g T 6(d) B UH SeTd)

(s wud #)
AT 2015-2016 2014-2015
AR TR EINED AT

ara 3007.10 3007.10 2839.19 2839.19
T3 3598.02 6605.12 3094.62 5933.81
E&l 3549.58 10154.70 3451.75 9385.56
NI 4385.24 14539.94 2686.22 12071.78
3R 3937.98 18477.92 4145.16 16216.94
R 4890.25 23368.17 3055.50 19272.44
SESCN 3890.51 27258.68 3705.36 22977.80
TIR 3417.42 30676.10 3310.42 26288.22
foaR 4016.30 34692.40 3349.89 29638.11
SECN] 3706.79 38399.19 3707.16 33345.27
HRa 4294.58 42693.77 3305.72 36650.99
Ard (URMAD) 5731.80 48425.57 6180.66 42831.65

fewoht - fF a1 ok daged sEfl & o wifa 7 fFd W el & @k T S BF @
HEEAT & 8, FATY J 1 Daa e 8rfl | et 7 63 T a@mell & @Rl & forg oramsit o
TS SA® P <@l Sy |
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(ST 3fThSt T T93)

P o @
(% w1 oRaTelt &1 #G AT 6(W) B Udh STeTd)
(PRrg w73 )
AT 2015-2016 2014-2015
ATRISH TRTTHT ATRISH TRTTHT

ara 82.64 82.64 128.79 128.79
T3 122.06 204.70 149.76 278.55
E&l 172.00 376.70 249.61 528.16
NI 213.96 590.66 170.59 698.75
3R 25.41 616.07 198.86 897.61
RyawR 251.23 867.30 420.95 1526.55
SESCN 209.17 1076.47 229.64 1548.20
TIR 167.30 1243.77 216.78 1764.98
o 612.99 1856.76 512.91 2277.89
SECN] 223.18 2079.94 192.11 2470.00
HRa 273.58 2353.52 132.44 2602.44
g (URMTD) 676.02 3029.54 561.32 3163.76

fewft - 9f 1] iR Tagwy sraftl & forg enfier 7 foFd M arERlt & @R Ue S BN @ wwEeT T8 g
safery gl dadt fewre arft | e 7 f6d T oramsll & &Rl & fou ol &1 Ue sieid 1 <@ S|
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(ot Sfemel &1 Tu=)

faaRa &or vd SR
(& Wi ARl & #g AT 7 & UH Fald)

(PXg w73 )

AT 2015-2016 2014-2015
ATRISH TRTTHT ATRISH TRTTHT

3 0.00 0.00 18.00 18.00
g 54.04 54.04 15.34 33.34
E4l 64.75 118.79 25.99 59.33
NI 50.04 168.83 148.64 207.97
3R 90.01 258.84 0.02 207.99
RyawR 90.57 349.41 0.00 207.99
SESCN 14.03 363.44 5.14 213.13
TIR 7.92 371.36 11.36 224.49
feamR 0.06 371.42 0.54 225.03
SREN] 0.04 371.46 0.00 225.03
HRa 0.02 371.48 0.02 225.04
g (URMD) 5597.10 5968.58 0.05 225.09

feuoht - Ffe a9 iR degew srafi & fog e 7 f5Y M et & @i e SN BM &
HRET 8l B, Ao gl dad Fewre el | e 7 f6) T ol & @Rl & foy sl &t
TS SAd P <@l Sy |
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(ST 3fTHST T T9=)
o e (
(& wIR® oAl &1 #g AT 8 B UHh i)

+)/H(-)

(s wud #)

LIK| 2015-2016 2014-2015
AR TR EINED AT

SR -33.02 -33.02 -570.09 -570.09
3 -463.42 -496.44 372.48 -197.61
A -46.73 -543.17 -791.29 -988.90
NI -1360.67 -1903.84 377.70 -611.20
SHES] -1324.67 -3228.51 -1522.54 -2133.74
R -1118.37 -4346.88 -197.53 -2331.27
SESCN -496.24 -4843.12 -429.17 -2760.44
TIER 338.66 -4504.46 422.24 -2338.20
SIS -919.75 -5424 .21 -584.35 -2922 .55
EEEN] -95.81 -5520.02 -771.05 -3693.61
HRA -1700.12 -7220.14 -629.53 -4323.15
g (URMATD) -1032.77 -8252.91 -1963.61 -6286.76

feuoht - FfF a9 iR degew srafi & fog e 7 f5Y M el & @i e SN BM &
HRET 8l B, Ao gl daa FMewre e | Wi 7 f6) T arell & @Rl & foy sl &t
TS SAd P <@l Sy |



(ST 3fThST BT Tu=)

NEIERIPEENITG]
(& wIR® oAl &1 #g AT 9 & UH Fald)

(s wud #)

AT 2015-2016 2014-2015
ATRISH TRTTHT ATRISH TRTTHT

S -106.22 -106.22 -711.23 -711.23
L) -638.22 -744.44 213.62 -497.61
E4l -281.75 -1026.19 -1060.80 -1558.41
NI -1622.66 -2648.85 63.99 -1494.42
SRR -1436.21 -4085.06 -1716.14 -3210.56
R -1456.35 -5541.41 -613.67 -3824.23
SESCN -715.39 -6256.80 -658.86 -4483.10
TIR 167.19 -6089.61 198.61 -4284.49
foaR -1513.14 -7602.75 -1090.13 -5374.62
SECN] -310.52 -7913.27 -955.04 -6329.67
HRA -1952.23 -9865.50 -754.54 -7084.22
g (URMATD) -1657.47 -11522.97 -2516.65 -9600.87

feuoht - Ff a9 iR degew srEafi & fog e 7 f5Y M el & @i e SN BM &
HRIET 78l B, Ao gl dad FMewre el | e 7 f6 T orell & @Rl & foy sl &t
TS Ad P <@l Sy |
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